
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00152

07/15/2
021

ASHFORD, FAITH 
OLIVIA Person 2

LESSERT, CLAYTON JAMES and
ASHFORD, FAITH OLIVIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00153

07/15/2
021

BIBLE, HILARY 
ANGEL Person 2

EMERY, DWAYNE LEROY JR 
and BIBLE, HILARY ANGEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00154

07/15/2
021

BOWLIN, MICHAEL 
ROBERT Person 1

BOWLIN, MICHAEL ROBERT 
JR and OWENS, MONICA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00359

07/15/2
021

BUCK RIDGE LLC Plaintiff
BUCK RIDGE LLC vs. 
ROBINETTE, MELISSA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00153

07/15/2
021

EMERY, DWAYNE 
LEROY Person 1

EMERY, DWAYNE LEROY JR 
and BIBLE, HILARY ANGEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00068

07/15/2
021

KING, LEVI 
KALEB Defendant

LOWMAN, JESSICA D vs. KING,
LEVI KALEB

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00497

07/15/2
021

LARGENT, BRENDA 
LOUISE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
LARGENT, BRENDA LOUISE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00152

07/15/2
021

LESSERT, CLAYTON 
JAMES Person 1

LESSERT, CLAYTON JAMES and
ASHFORD, FAITH OLIVIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00068

07/15/2
021

LOWMAN, JESSICA 
D Plaintiff

LOWMAN, JESSICA D vs. KING,
LEVI KALEB

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00497

07/15/2
021

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
LARGENT, BRENDA LOUISE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00154

07/15/2
021

OWENS, MONICA 
LYNN Person 2

BOWLIN, MICHAEL ROBERT 
JR and OWENS, MONICA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00359

07/15/2
021

ROBINETTE, 
MELISSA Defendant

BUCK RIDGE LLC vs. 
ROBINETTE, MELISSA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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