Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00152	07/15/2 021	ASHFORD, FAITH OLIVIA Person 2	LESSERT, CLAYTON JAMES and ASHFORD, FAITH OLIVIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	ML-2021-	07/15/2	BIBLE, HILARY	EMERY, DWAYNE LEROY JR	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
(Newkirk)	00153	021	ANGEL Person 2	and BIBLE, HILARY ANGEL	
Kay	ML-2021-	07/15/2	BOWLIN, MICHAEL	BOWLIN, MICHAEL ROBERT	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
(Newkirk)	00154	021	ROBERT Person 1	JR and OWENS, MONICA LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00359	07/15/2 021	BUCK RIDGE LLC Plaintiff	BUCK RIDGE LLC vs. ROBINETTE, MELISSA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2021-	07/15/2	EMERY, DWAYNE	EMERY, DWAYNE LEROY JR	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
(Newkirk)	00153	021	LEROY Person 1	and BIBLE, HILARY ANGEL	
Kay	FP-2021-	07/15/2	KING, LEVI	LOWMAN, JESSICA D vs. KING,	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00068	021	KALEB Defendant	LEVI KALEB	
Kay	CS-2021-	07/15/2	LARGENT, BRENDA	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00497	021	LOUISE Defendant	LARGENT, BRENDA LOUISE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00152	07/15/2 021	LESSERT, CLAYTON JAMES Person 1	LESSERT, CLAYTON JAMES and ASHFORD, FAITH OLIVIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	FP-2021-	07/15/2	LOWMAN, JESSICA	LOWMAN, JESSICA D vs. KING,	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00068	021	D Plaintiff	LEVI KALEB	
Kay	CS-2021-	07/15/2	LVNV FUNDING	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00497	021	LLC Plaintiff	LARGENT, BRENDA LOUISE	
Kay	ML-2021-	07/15/2	OWENS, MONICA	BOWLIN, MICHAEL ROBERT	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
(Newkirk)	00154	021	LYNN Person 2	JR and OWENS, MONICA LYNN	
Kay	SC-2021-	07/15/2	ROBINETTE,	BUCK RIDGE LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00359	021	MELISSA Defendant	ROBINETTE, MELISSA	